
C 

CHANDIGARH 
EE HOUSING BOARD 

Consultancy for Preparalion of 

casibility Study for Reusc of 
ILand Booths & Shops with 

bascment in SCclor 61 
A CHANOIGARH ADIISTRATION UNDFRTAKING 

(Kajhcri) 
Chandigarh 

U.T Pockcl-

NOTICE INVITING EXPRESSION OF INTEREST (EOI) 

Executive Engineer- IV on behalf of the Chairman, Chandigarh Housing Board re-invites 
sealed Expression of Interest (EOI) from the reputed/ expert consultants/ agencies/ 
Company having valid Empanelled/Enlisted Consultant/Transaction adviser issued by any 
one of the specified departrments i.e. UT Engineering Department/ Municipal Corporation 
Chandigarh / CPWD / MES / Punjab PWD / Haryana PND Himachal PWD/other State 
Govt. Departments, Boards / Corporations and PSUs to submit technical proposal for 
Consultancy for Preparation of 
Shops with basement in Sector-61 (Kajheri) U.T, Pocket-|l Chandigarh. 

Feasibility Study for Reuse of Land /Booths & 

Earnest Money:- Rs.20,000/-, Period of Completion:- 60 days, Last date of submission of 

bid online is 06/10/ 2022 upto 1500 Hrs. 

Detail Milestone dates of Electronic Tendering are' given at the website 
http://etenders.chd.nic.in/nicgep. Tel: 0172-4601710 

Executive Engineer-IV 

Chandigarh HousiRg Board 

Chandige 



Milestone Dates 

Downloading of e-tender Start dat 29/09/ 2022 al 1000 TIrs. 
document 

End datc: 06/10/ 2022 upto 1$00 TIrs. 

Clarification regarding plans Start datc: 2022 at 1 000 TIrs. 29/09 

specifications schedule of 
End date: 06/10/ 2022 upto I100 IUrs. 

quantities & set of terms 

Date of submission of e- Start date: 29/09/ 2022 at 1000 Irs. 
tender 

End date: 06/10/ 2022 upto 1 500 TIrs. 

Opening of technical bid 06/10/ 2022 at 1S530 TIrs. 

(Online) 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

